poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 066 -

Fall 2016

Division 066 - Shijuku

Black Tier

Name
Soutoku Kanbara

Yo Kuchiba
Yoshiyuki Kudo
Hirokazu Masuda
Yuya Mizomoto
Hiroto Nakajo
Hiroshi Taira
Hideyuki Torikama
Eiji Uneuchi
Koichi Okuno
Natsuko Okuno
Tatsuya Yamamoto
Misa Tamura
Kazuhiko Goto

Jun Saotome

White Tier

Name
Hajime Azumi

Tetsushi Hanawa
Naoki Koshiro
Harumi Saga
Shuhei Takasu
Yasutada Watanabe
Hideki Uchinaka
Makoto Sasaki
Yoshiyuki Chuma
Keita Kawai

Hiroshi Maeyama
Shota Matsumoto
Hayato Ouchi
Fuyuko Yanagimoto
Aya Kawanaka
Takashi Ninomiya
Takashi Yagi
Akiyuki Nishiyama
Fumio Sato

Hiroyuki Yanagimoto

Member #
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03014
05690
00466
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05116
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00389
02952
00206
03242
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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 066 -

Fall 2016

Tomohito Higurashi
Junpei Higuchi
Kiyoshi Imaizumi
Rikuaki Kuruma

Shungo Suzuki
Green Tier

Name
Kyogo Kadowaki

Ryo Masami

Mina Nakamura
Naho Oyamada
Rina Suzuki

Miki Tokuchi

Ken Hagiwara
Masanobu Hori
Yuichi Inoue
Yusuke Sato

Yuko Ueda
Chihiro Egawa
Sayaka Kobayashi
Yuriko Kondo
Masahiro Nagahara
Kazuki Tajima
Keiichiro Hiraki
Kotaro Honda
Manami Hoshiba
Chiho Matsuo
Yukiko Muteki

Aki Fujita

Saki Hashizume
Yukihiro Kimura
Minami Kobayashi
Sho Koiwai
Ryosuke Kuwamoto
Kyohei Ogawa
Moeka Sato
Kazuya Takahashi
Yoriko Uchida

04616
06859
01726
06210
05113

Member #
06177
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08004
01474
07228
07093
08211
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03846
07779
05925
07098
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08001
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08213
05894
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